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
ple max. Pet free, smoke 
free environment. 224 W. 
Pearl St. $649 per mo. 
plus dep. 710-5821.

Homes for Rent
Furnished 810
Prince’s Lakes small log 

cabin.  Fully furn.  $575 
mo. + util. 823-7278

Homes for Rent
Unfurnished 815
1-3BR Rentals $350-$1295

HomesAllAroundIndy.com
RW-Harbert Co.  885-8858
2 BR House, Morgantown. 

2 car gar. Fenced yard. 
812-597-0736

3 BR 2.5 ba, new 2 story,  
appl. incl., Greenwood. 
$875 mo. 885-6513

3 BR Brick - 1500 sq. ft., 
fenced yard, Green-
wood.  $1000 mo. + 
Dep. Small pets only. 
697-4488 or 535-0980

3 BR house w/fenced 
backyard.  Greenwood 
Schools.  $950 mo. + 
Dep. 882-9761

3 BR, 2 ba, central heat & 
air. 2 car gar. $750. mo. 
+ dep. Nineveh 933-2017

3BR, 1 car gar., water, 
sewer & trash incl. $700 
mo. 933-2311/  933-2632

Franklin - 3BR new ranch,  
appl. incl., great location. 
$925 mo. 885-6513

1764 sq. ft. 3 BR, 3 full ba, 
Formal LR, FR, eat-in kit. 
2 car. Fenced. 10x16 
shed. Franklin schools 
$1200. mo sec. dep. 3 to 
6pm Mon-Fri. Anytime 
weekends. 889-9488

3/4 BR Southside Home.
Fenced yd. Pool, bsmt,

2 car + gar. 2 BR condo. 
Elisa at

Home Quest Realty LLC
317-889-7403 or 989-9575

Homes for Rent
Unfurnished 815

33BBRR,,  22  BBaatthh
Sheffield Park, 3 BR, 2 ba, 
2 car attached gar., depos-
it $750. No pets. Available 
Mid-Jan. $895. 965-2242 
or 888-4128

BBee  YYoouurr  OOwwnn  LLaannddlloorrdd
New  4 BR, 2 BA Home

With 2 car gar. No Money
Down. 100% Financing.

$500 will get you in.
JJiimm  OO’’BBrriieenn  RReeaallttyy

736-8494; 1-877-736-8494
BRICK HOME - St. Rd. 

135, 4BR with garage. 
Big yard. Redecorated, 
$1300 mo. 422-1925

Center Grove Schools. 2/3 
BR $650 rent; $650 dep. 
Available now. 372-9061.

FRANKLIN - 2 BR, 2 ba, 1 
car att. gar. $725. mo. 
317-843-1113

Franklin, Small 2 BR 
house, lrg. yd. $575. mo 
+ dep. 317-730-6681

IN GREENWOOD - 722 
Sunset Blvd. 3 BR, 2 BA, 
1 car gar. Fenced yard 
w/shed. $890 mo., $700 
dep. 788-1013.

Indian Creek Schools - 6 
yr. old Nineveh home, 3 
BR, 1 BA, CA, 2 car att. 
garage.  $600 dep. $800 
mo. 317-878-9467

Like new! 2 BR - 2 full ba. 
1 car gar. w/gar. door 
opener, washer/dryer, 
appls. Quiet area. 
Franklin. $695 mo. 
(senior. citizen discount.) 
$695 dep. Non smok-
ing/no pets. 736-4294

Old Town Greenwood - 2 
BR,  $650 mo. &  3 BR, 
$700 mo.    888-7093

Rooms for Rent 825
1 sleeping room with Liv-

ing Room.  Franklin area. 
346-0222

Townhouses/
Condos For Rent 840

Cozy 2 BR/1BA Condo 
w/Carport.  Greenwood, 
near mall.  Water & trash 
incl.  AC.  Sorry, no pets.  
$600 per mo. 
317-509-8653 - Lynn.

Farms/Lots/
Acreage 875
0.37 Ac Lot Center Grove

1.88 Lakefront Wooded Ac 
1.37 Acres Franklin Twp

2.00 & 4.55 Wooded Acres
10.00 Acres Needham Twp
RW-Harbert Co. 885-8858

6677  AACCRREESS
41 acres wooded, 26 acre 
tillable, possible contract. 
Chris, 317-432-1577

JJiimm  OO’’BBrriieenn  RReeaallttyy

DAILY JOURNAL

Call 736-2786
for advertising
information.

Homes For Sale 880
22..4411  AACC,,  3322xx4488  PPoollee  BBaarrnn
2BR ranch, Private Well

CChhrriiss      443322--11557777
5522  AACC,,  WWooooddss,,  BBaarrnn

3BR/3+BA, Cape Cod
TTaammmmyy      443311--33552222

11  BBRR  ppeerr  uunniitt,,11220000  SSqq..FFtt..
1-Car Garage per unit

LLaarrrryy    773366--88449944
JJiimm  OO’’BBrriieenn  RReeaallttyy

736-8494; 1-877-736-8494
Homes With Acreage, All 

Areas Carol Bullock, 
RE/MAX SELECT 
290-4790
I BUY houses, any area, 
any condition, any price.  

Call 317-339-8899
indyhousinggroup.com

Rob’s Reduced!
www.robcampbell.com

$94,900-3 BR, 2.5BA, 
2-car, immed. possession, 
Greenwood Schools.
$114,900-Updated! 4 BR, 2 
BA, LR, FR, DR, 2-car
$164,900-On Pond, Center 
Grove 4 BR, 2 BA, LR, FR, 
year built 2002.
$449,900-Custom 2-story, 
5 BR, 2.5 BA, bsmt., 3-car 
gar. - Loaded!
$529,900-5 BR, walkout 
bsmt, inground pool, all 
the extras, 3-car
RE/MAX Preferred, call 
Rob Campbell, 885-5595

Mobile Homes 885
FREE MOBILE HOME 

1982 Fairmont Shannon 
Repairable busted pipe. 
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